Monday March 2, 2009, Kavli Auditorium, SLAC
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20:00

Global: Present
0:15 Welcoming Remarks
0:30 ILC Status
0:30 Status from LOI Editors
0:20 Coffee

LOI Submissions: Part |
0:20 VTX
0:20 Benchmarking-1: Recoil Mass
0:30 TRK
.~ Benchmarking-11b: uu Higgs

0:20 Branching Fraction

1:25 Lunch

LOI Submissions: Part 11
0:30 ECAL
.-~ Benchmarking-111: tau decay mode
0:20. e ..
identification
0:30 HCAL
0:20 Benchmarking-1V: Top Production
0:20 Coffee
LOI Submissions: Part 111
0:20 FCAL
0:20 Muon
0:20 Research Director's Remarks
0:30 Engineering: Iron & Solenoid
0:30 Float/Discussion

1:30 Cocktails (TBC)

Tuesday March 3, 2009, Kavli Auditorium, SLAC
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11:10
11:40
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13:30

LOI Submissions: Part 1V
0:30 LEP Status
.~ Benchmarking-1la: ccbar Higgs
"~ Branching Fraction
0:40 MDI & Cryo
0:20 Coffee
LOI Submissions: Part V
0:20 Benchmarking-V: SUSY
0:30 Electronics
0:20 Benchmarking-VI: ZHH & Shottom
0:30 Costs

1:00 Lunch

Chair: Tom Markiewicz
Persis Drell

Barry Barish

Phil Burrows

Chair: TBD

Bill Cooper

Tim Barklow/ Awatif Belymam
Marcel Demarteau

Jan Strube

Chair: TBD
Ray Frey/ Marcel Stanitzki

Subhendu Chakrabarti

Andy White
Eric Devetak

Chair: TBD

Takashi Maruyama
Henry Band

Sakue Yamada: Webex
Kurt Krempetz

Chair: TBD
Ken Moffeit

Yambazi Banda: Webex

Marco Oriunno

Chair: TBD

Yiming Li: Webex

Gunther Haller

Tomas Lastovicka: Webex??
Marty Breidenbach



Parallel Session for Working on LOI

13:30 14:50 1:20 VTX/TRK- Room 1 (TBD)
13:30 14:50 1:20 ECAL - Room 2 (TBD)

13:30 14:50 1:20 HCAL - Room 3 (TBD)

13:30 14:50 1:20 FCAL - Room 4 (TBD)

13:30 14:50 1:20 MDI - Room 5 (TBD)

13:30 14:50 1:20 Muon - Room 6 (TBD)

13:30 14:50 1:20 Benchmarking - Room 7 (TBD)

14:50 15:10 0:20 Coffee

15:10 16:30 1:20 Post-Break Parallel Sessions Continue

LOI, Gamma-Gamma & Minimal
Machine

16:30 17-00 0:30 General Com_ments, _Repor_t from
parallel meetings, Discussion of LOI
Photons First! A staged Approach to

17:00 17:30 0:30 ILC with a first-stage photon-photon  Michael Peskin

collider

Chair: TBD

Hiro Aihara-Moderator

18:30 20:30 2:00 _Crilc?)’rgerence Dinner: Location/Cost

Wednesday March 4, 2009, Kavli Auditorium, SLAC

R&D Plans Chair: TBD
9:00 9:30 0:30 R&D Priorities Andy White
9:30 10:00 0:30 University R&D Plan Jim Brau
10:00 10:15 0:15 The view from NSF David Lissauer
10:15 10:45 0:30 g;‘g Detector Synergies with SiD Lucie Linssen or Konrad Elsener
10:45 11:05 0:20 Coffee
The Future Chair: TBD
11:05 11:35 0:30 Minimal Machine Parameters (TBC)  Andrei Seryi (TBC)
11:35 12:05 0:30 Summary of Critical Issues Harry Weerts
12:05 12:35 0:30 The Future of SiD John Jaros-moderator
12:35 12:45 0:10 Float All
12:45 13:45 1:00 Lunch
LOI Writing

13:30 17:00 3:30 Undefined group 1 -Room 1 (TBD)
13:30 17:00 3:30 Undefined group 2 -Room 2 (TBD)
13:30 17:00 3:30 Undefined group 3 -Room 3 (TBD)



